
Girls Soccer Schedule 
2024-2025 

 

9/16/2024 

DATE DAY SPORT VISITING TEAM HOME TEAM LOCATION B JV V 

8/15-17/2024 Thurs-Fri Soccer (M & W) Coronado  South Tahoe HS South Tahoe HS     TBA 

8/20/2024 Tuesday Soccer (W) Arbor View Coronado Coronado   6:00 PM 4:30 PM 

8/22/2024 Thursday Soccer (W) Palo Verde Coronado  Coronado   6:00 PM 4:30 PM 

8/26/2024 Monday Soccer (W) Coronado  Shadow Ridge Shadow Ridge   4:30 PM 6:00 PM 

8/28/2024 Wednesday Soccer (W) Bonanza Coronado Coronado   Canceled Canceled 

9/3/2024 Tuesday Soccer (W) Coronado  Cimarron-Memorial Cimarron-Memorial   4:30 PM 6:00 PM 

9/7/2024 Saturday Soccer (W) Coronado  Cimarron-Memorial Arbor View 8:30 AM     

9/7/2024 Saturday Soccer (W) Coronado  Arbor View  Arbor View 10:00 AM     

9/9/2024 Monday Soccer (W) Desert Oasis Coronado Coronado   6:00 PM 4:30 PM 

9/11/2024 Tuesday Soccer (W) Coronado  Faith Lutheran  Faith Lutheran   Canceled Canceled 

9/14/2024 Saturday Soccer (W) Coronado  Liberty Liberty 8:30 AM     

9/14/2024 Saturday Soccer (W) Coronado  Green Valley  Liberty 10:00 AM     

9/17/2024 Tuesday Soccer (W) Gorman Coronado Coronado   6:00 PM 4:30 PM 

9/19/2024 Thursday Soccer (W) Coronado  Liberty Liberty   4:30 PM 6:00 PM 

9/21/2024 Saturday Soccer (W) SECTA Coronado Coronado 8:30 AM     

9/21/2024 Saturday Soccer (W) Palo Verde Coronado Coronado 10:00 AM     

9/23/2024 Monday Soccer (W) Coronado  Palo Verde Palo Verde   4:30 PM 6:00 PM 

9/25/2024 Wednesday Soccer (W) Shadow Ridge Coronado Coronado   6:00 PM 4:30 PM 

9/28/2024 Saturday Soccer (W) Coronado  Liberty Las Vegas 8:30 AM     

9/28/2024 Saturday Soccer (W) Coronado  Las Vegas Las Vegas 10:00 AM     

10/1/2024 Tuesday Soccer (W) Coronado  Bonanza Bonanza   Canceled Canceled  

10/5/2024 Saturday Soccer (W) Shadow Ridge Coronado Coronado 8:30 AM    

10/5/2024 Saturday Soccer (W) Canyon Springs Coronado  Coronado 10:00 AM    

10/7/2024 Monday Soccer (W) Cimarron-Memorial Coronado Coronado   6:00 PM 4:30 PM 

10/8/2024 Tuesday Soccer (W) Coronado  Arbor View  Arbor View   6:00 PM 4:30 PM 

10/10/2024 Thursday Soccer (W) Coronado Faith Lutheran Faith Lutheran  5:30 PM 4:00 PM 

10/15/2024 Tuesday Soccer (W) Coronado  Desert Oasis Desert Oasis   4:30 PM 6:00 PM 

10/17/2024 Thursday Soccer (W) Faith Lutheran  Coronado Coronado   6:00 PM 4:30 PM 

10/21/2024 Monday Soccer (W) Coronado  Gorman Gorman   4:00 PM 5:30 PM 

10/23/2024 Wednesday Soccer (W) Liberty Coronado Coronado   6:00 PM 4:30 PM 
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